TO:
FROM:
RE:

MONTH OF NOVEMBER:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete (renewals)

No. of Residential Building Permits

No. of Manufactured Homes

No. of other Permits (garages/workshops/
improvements/additions & misc.)

Industrial / Institutional / Commercial

YEAR TO DATE:
Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete (renewals)

No. of Residential Building Permits

No. of Manufactured Homes

No. of other Permits (garages/workshops/

improvements/additions & misc.)

Industrial / Institutional / Commercial

MEMORANDUM
Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

Virgil Hoefels, Chief Building Official

Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

CENTRAL CARIBOO NORTH CARIBOO
2021 2020 2021 2020

$790,038 $390,000 $188,990 $488,400

6 3 15 8
1 1 7 2
2 0 0 1
1 0 3 2
2 1 5 3
0 1 0 0

$3,672,160 $6,926,780  $9,398,922  $35,953,759

87 55 118 91
44 4 32 13
5 9 11 13
8 9 27 8
27 31 47 55
3 2 1 2

SOUTH CARIBOO

2021

$2,647,999

29

13

12

$35,358,673

397

162

73

33

141

2020

$2,978,721

39

26

$21,645,211

301

118

49

16

114

TOTALS
2021 2020

$3,627,026 $3,857,121

50 50
21 29
6 9
4 2
19 9
0 1

$48,429,755  $64,525,750

602 447
238 135
89 71
68 33
215 200
7 8



