MEMORANDUM

TO: Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

FROM: Virgil Hoefels, Chief Building Official

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

	CENTRAL CARIBOO		NORTH CARIBOO		SOUTH CARIBOO		<u>TOTALS</u>	
MONTH OF NOVEMBER:	2021	2020	2021	2020	2021	2020	2021	2020
Value of Construction	\$790,038	\$390,000	\$188,990	\$488,400	\$2,647,999	\$2,978,721	\$3,627,026	\$3,857,121
No. of Permits Issued	6	3	15	8	29	39	50	50
BP to Complete (renewals)	1	1	7	2	13	26	21	29
No. of Residential Building Permits	2	0	0	1	4	8	6	9
No. of Manufactured Homes	1	0	3	2	0	0	4	2
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops/improvements/additions & misc.)	2	1	5	3	12	5	19	9
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
YEAR TO DATE:								
Value of Construction	\$3,672,160	\$6,926,780	\$9,398,922	\$35,953,759	\$35,358,673	\$21,645,211	\$48,429,755	\$64,525,750
No. of Permits Issued	87	55	118	91	397	301	602	447
BP to Complete (renewals)	44	4	32	13	162	118	238	135
No. of Residential Building Permits	5	9	11	13	73	49	89	71
No. of Manufactured Homes	8	9	27	8	33	16	68	33
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops/improvements/additions & misc.)	27	31	47	55	141	114	215	200
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	3	2	1	2	3	4	7	8